

CS78/20
BABITA Vs. DEEP CHAND @ DEEPU

16.08.2024

Present: Ms. Neelam Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

All defendants except D-4 and 5 are either ex-parte or their defence have been struck of.

None has been appearing for D-4 and D-5 for the last many dates and thus, they are also proceeded ex-parte in this case.

Re-notify for PE on 27.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.08.2024