

29.03.2025

Present: Sh. Hansraj Singh, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Deepak Vats, Ld. counsel for D-4 and D-5 with D-4 and D-5.
Other defendants are ex-parte.

PW-1/plaintiff is cross-examined on behalf of D-4 and D-5 and discharged. Vide separate endorsement made on last ordersheet, plaintiff has closed PE.

List for DE on 03.05.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.03.2025